
 2020 Colorado Fruit Vegetable Growers Association Conference Exhibitors
Special thanks to our sponsors in bold print!

Organization Contact Email Phone Website
2020 Census Ana Mostaccero Ana.R.Mostaccero@2020Census.gov 720.891.2458
4Rivers Equipment Hannah Ross hross@4riversequipment.com 970.381.8485 www.4RiversEquipment.com
Agfinity Inc Mark Milenski mmilenski@agfinityinc.com 970.2861899 www.agfinityinc.com
AgPro Systems Julie Grebe agprojulie@gmail.com 406.679.4400
American AgCredit Catharine Soukup csoukup@agloan.com 9708192522
Aquatic Resources, LLC Richard Melick, Jr. aquaticresourcesllc@gmail.com 303.887.0709 aquatic-resources.net
BioSafe Systems Kurt Schwartau kschwartau@biosafesystems.com 970-396-8825 biosafesystems.com
BlockApps, Inc. Sid Siefken sid@blockapps.net 3033787062
Brandt Consolidated, Inc Brad Walker brad.walker@brandt.co 970-219-1198
CCOF Certification Services Renee Delaney rdelaney@ccof.org 3609705294 www.ccof.org
Certis, USA Remi Wright rwright@certisusa.com 830.331.0158 www.certisusa.com
Colorado Ag Water Alliance Greg Peterson petersongap@comcast.net 720-244-4629
Colorado State University Extension Cristy Dice Cristy.L.Dice@colostate.edu 970.491.2942 www.coloradoagriculture.com
Decade Products Craig Proctor craig.proctor@decadeproducts.com 877.999.6229 www.decadeproducts.com
DeLine Box & Display Rick Williams rwilliams@delinebox.com 303-994-0587 www.delinebox.com
DocuPots Roger Hosea docupots.info@gmail.com 970.580.1166 http://docupots.com
Feeding Colorado Bob O'Connor bob@weldfoodbank.org 970.356.2199 www.feeding colorado.org
FoodMaven Megan Cornish meganc@foodmaven.co 719.472.3113 www.foodmaven.co
Frost, PLLC Eric Chastaine echastaine@frostpllc.com 5093853005
HNP Farm Services Tyler Caldwell tcaldwell@prototerrapartners.com 9175613460
Hollar Seeds Danielle Rusler danielle@hollarseeds.com 719.254.7411 www.hollarseeds.com
Hortau Simplified Irrigation Kyle Hagerty aghag919@gmail.com 719-850-0230 Hortau.com
Inman Interwest Andrew Inman abruntz@inmanwater.com 3034217885 www.inmanwater.com
InterCrate, Inc. Bradley Fry brad@intercrate.com 5593519383
Landmark Packaging Jeff  Kammerer JeffKammerer@landmarkpackaging.com 303.371.9554
Lavender Association of Colorado Trudy Perry treasurer@coloradolavender.org 480-580-5773
Mas Labor H-2A, LLC Kerry Scott kscott@maslabor.com 434.263.4300 www.maslabor.com
Miller Chemical Joe Sands joesands@millerchemical.com 6237766640
Nature Safe Fertilizers Kirk Carls kcarls@naturesafe.com 616-566-0307
Netafim USA Jason Scheibel jason.scheibel@netafim.com 720.717.1422 www.netafimusa.com
NNZ J&J Supply Jim Mattocks jmattocks@nnzusa.com 575.541.8155 jjsupplyinc.com
Phytech US, Inc Felix Barron melodie.f@phytech-usa.com 559-366-7400
Rocky Mountain Farmers Union Ben Rainbolt ben.rainbolt@rmfu.org 303.752.5800 www.rmfu.org
Salud Family Health Centers Deborah Salazar dsalazar@saludclinic.org 618-975-0050
Sandbox Solar Thomas Hickey agpv@sandboxsolar.com 7346605348
Seedway, LLC Brent Barr bbarr@seedway.com 9703969728 www.seedway.com
TriEst Ag Group Lauren Roberson lroberson@tricalgroup.com 803.386.4868
USDA Farm Service Agency Brandon Terrazas Brandon.Terrazas@usda.gov 9702034812
USDA NASS Mountain Regional Office Mark Johnson efaxatmtr@nass.usda.gov 720 787-3150
Western SARE Bill Nobles william.nobles@colostate.edu 719-205-7553
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